Sunday, August 02, 2015
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ALIAS

Jim Miller
Texas Tiger
Mica McGuire
Garrison Joe
Capt George Baylor
Rustlin John
Estancia Kid
Fire Eater
Shakey Shooter
Opline Mike
Shirley Shooter
EZ Gz

Tooth Ache
Capt. Stanton
Prairie Mary

Category Final

SS
L49
CB
CcC
SD
CBAR
D
SS
SD
ES
LFC
CG
ES
49er
LW

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1

Buffalo Range Riders

August 2, 2015

1:14:39 PM
Stage 1
Time

21.64
21.89
24.43
26.66
34.96
31.76
34.99
40.19
38.19
29.46
34.46
68.52
85.93
44.26
150.00

Stage 2
Time
24.12
21.53
34.03
34.00
32.87
34.35
35.80
30.70
45.37
34.80
39.14
35.47
40.62
84.71
150.00

Stage 3
Time
25.04
26.34
22.87
35.86
34.54
37.16
37.51
51.54
35.59
37.97
44.74
41.05
44.50
49.59
150.00

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
24.24
25.57
19.86
28.70
32.76
36.79
38.96
40.76
42.43
44,72
40.26
49.69
41.79
48.97
150.00

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

21.12 25.99
20.03 28.87
24.32 22.47
35.49 27.38
28.73 36.70
32.65 40.42
37.17 38.81
29.56 36.19
33.47 36.76
48.65 37.36
37.18 47.05
32.76 37.09
38.79 39.99
52.37 47.00

150.00 150.00

7/5/2015

Final

Time
142.15
144.23
147.98
188.09
200.56
213.13
223.24
228.94
231.81
232.96
242.83
264.58
291.62
326.90
900.00



